
 

NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION ACADEMIC ADVISEMENT Fall 2025 
 

COLLEGE OF TOURISM, HOSPITALITY, CULINARY ARTS  

AND LEISURE MANAGEMENT (The CALM) 
 
 

In-person Advisement Monday 18th – Wednesday 20th August 2025 

MONDAY 18th August 2025 

PROGRAMME(S) ADVISOR(S) ADVISEMENT SESSION(S) 

Programme Name 
TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY 
(DEGREE / SKILLS) 

Dr. Valderine Hamilton 
valderine.hamilton@ub.edu.bs  

TIME: 2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
ROOM: - # 061  
 

Programme Name 
TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY 
(DEGREE / SKILLS) 

Mrs. Lesley Rahming 
lesley.rahming@ub.edu.bs 

TIME: 4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
ROOM: - BTTC CR 
 

Programme Name 
CULINARY ARTS / PASTRY ARTS / 
CULINARY SKILLS 

Chef Eldred Saunders 
eldred.saunders@ub.edu.bs 

Chef Devain Maycock 
devain.maycock@ub.edu.bs  

TIME: 2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
ROOM: - BTTC CR 

Programme Name 
CULINARY ARTS / PASTRY ARTS / 
CULINARY SKILLS 

Ms. Donna Williams 
Donna.williams@ub.edu.bs  
 

TIME: 4:00 p.m.- 6:00 p.m. 
ROOM: - BTTC CR 

TUESDAY 19th August  

PROGRAMME(S) ADVISOR(S) ADVISEMENT SESSION(S) 

Programme Name 
TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY 
(DEGREE / SKILLS) 

Mrs. Lesley Rahming 
lesley.rahming@ub.edu.bs 

TIME: 9:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. 
ROOM: - # 074 

Programme Name 
TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY 
(DEGREE / SKILLS) 

Dr. Valderine Hamilton 
valderine.hamilton@ub.edu.bs  

TIME: 12:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
ROOM: - # 061  
 

Programme Name 
CULINARY ARTS / PASTRY ARTS / 
CULINARY SKILLS 

Chef Christina Moseley-Rolle  
christina.moseley@ub.edu.bs  
 

TIME: 9:00 a.m.- 11:30 a.m. 
ROOM: - BTTC CR  

Programme Name 
CULINARY ARTS / PASTRY ARTS / 
CULINARY SKILLS 

Chef Addiemae Farrington 
addiemae.farrington@ub.edu.bs  
 

TIME: 12:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
ROOM: - BTTC CR  

 
 
 

WEDNESDAY  20th August 2025 

PROGRAMME(S) ADVISOR(S) ADVISEMENT SESSION(S) 

Programme Name  Mrs. Lesley Rahming TIME: 9:00 a.m.- 1:30 p.m. 
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NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION ACADEMIC ADVISEMENT Fall 2025 
 

TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY 
(DEGREE / SKILLS) 

lesley.rahming@ub.edu.bs ROOM: - # 074 

Programme Name 
TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY 
(DEGREE / SKILLS) 

Dr. Valderine Hamilton 
valderine.hamilton@ub.edu.bs  

TIME: 1:30 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
ROOM: - # 061  
 

Programme Name 
CULINARY ARTS / PASTRY ARTS / 
CULINARY SKILLS 

Chef Corrie Smith 
corrie.smith@ub.edu.bs  

Chef Devain Maycock 
devain.maycock@ub.edu.bs 

TIME: 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 
ROOM: BTTC CR  

Programme Name 
CULINARY ARTS / PASTRY ARTS / 
CULINARY SKILLS 

Chef Eldred Saunders 
Eldred.saunders@ub.edu.bs 

TIME: 1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
ROOM: BTTC CR 
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